
$39.99
$31.99
$29.99
$29.99
$27.99
$25.99
$21.99
$17.99
$16.99
$13.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$11.99

$8.99
$5.99

$17.99
$17.99
$17.99

$9.00
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99

$9.00
$16.99
$16.99

$5.50
$5.50

$10.99

April 2015 Shopping List

Die-namics:
Wheelbarrow
Blueprints 24
You Gnome Me - Birdie Brown
Spring Garden
Modern Blooms
Stitched Circle Frames
Tweet on You - Miss Tiina
Sentimental Flourish Frame
Stitched Basic Edges
Simple Leaf Flourishes
You're the Sweetest - Lisa Johnson Designs
Sweet Treats - Lisa Johnson Designs
Garden Fence
Happy Trio
Rolled Blooming Rose
Super Boy - Birdie Brown
Heart Bouquet - Pure Innocence

Stamps:
True Friends
Modern Blooms
You Gnome Me - Birdie Brown
Super Boy - Birdie Brown
Organized Life Planner - Laina Lamb Design
Family Life Planner - Laina Lamb Design
You're the Sweetest - Lisa Johnson Designs
Tweet on You - Miss Tiina
Heart Bouquet - Pure Innocence
Garden Flourish Background
Simply Circles Background

MIX-ables:
Tiny Triangles Stencil
Weave Stencil

Card Stock:
Prestige Card Stock Sampler

My �sh List

Rolled Scalloped Rose

FREE Die-namics
with a $60 purchase

(before shipping and tax)


