April 2015 Shopping List

* My Favorite Things Just Delightful Stamps & Die-namics Dies

Die-namics:

U Wheelbarrow	\$39.99
🔲 Blueprints 24	\$31.99
🗌 You Gnome Me - Birdie Brown	\$29.99
🗌 Spring Garden	\$29.99
🗌 Modern Blooms	\$27.99
Stitched Circle Frames	\$25.99
🗌 Tweet on You - Miss Tiina	\$21.99
Sentimental Flourish Frame	\$17.99
Stitched Basic Edges	\$16.99
Simple Leaf Flourishes	\$13.99
🗌 You're the Sweetest - Lisa Johnson Designs	\$12.99
🔲 Sweet Treats - Lisa Johnson Designs	\$12.99
🗌 Garden Fence	\$12.99
🗌 Нарру Trio	\$12.99
Rolled Blooming Rose	\$11.99
🗌 Super Boy - Birdie Brown	\$8.99
🗌 Heart Bouquet - Pure Innocence	\$5.99

Stamps:

True Friends	\$17.99
🗌 Modern Blooms	\$17.99
🗌 You Gnome Me - Birdie Brown	\$17.99
🔲 Super Boy - Birdie Brown	\$9.00
🗌 Organized Life Planner - Laina Lamb Design	\$15.99
🗌 Family Life Planner - Laina Lamb Design	\$15.99
\Box You're the Sweetest - Lisa Johnson Designs	\$15.99
🗌 Tweet on You - Miss Tiina	\$15.99
🗌 Heart Bouquet - Pure Innocence	\$9.00
🔲 Garden Flourish Background	\$16.99
Simply Circles Background	\$16.99
MIX-ables:	
Tiny Triangles Stencil	\$5.50
Weave Stencil	\$5.50
Card Stock:	

Prestige Card Stock Sampler	\$10.99
-----------------------------	---------

My Wish List

